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U-21 Championship
2016/17 22nd round, Match #128

Friday, 17.03.2017, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske

2 : 0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

12 Penkov Herman
6 Plutenko Valentyn
22 Daniielian Artur
15 Hrachov Hlib
13 Pavliuk Mykola
9 Meskhi Mykhailo (C)
21 Kopytov Dmytro
11 Kostenko Kyrylo
7 Knysh Danylo
5 Vakula Vladyslav
16 Khotsianovskyi Artem

Substitutes
1 Zelenskyi Mykyta
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
17 Storchylo Yaroslav
2 Khodakovskyi Mykyta
14 Adamyan Aram Ara
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav

Coach
Melikian Yehishe

21 Rudyk Dmytro
3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
4 Havrushko Ivan (C)
8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
10 Yaroshenko Ivan
13 Vitenchuk Vadym
17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn
19 Poliarus Artem
27 Tchanturishvili Vakhtang
95 Stetskov Tymur
99 Maksymets Serhii

Substitutes
90 Havrusevych Yurii
5 Lytviak Bohdan
7 Chykhovych Maksym
9 Hranchar Vadym
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav
15 Bykov Oleksii
77 Protasov Yevhen

Coach
Kuptsov Andrii

Referee:
Hryso Yurii
Assistant 1:
Vysotskyi Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Kurbanov Zaur
4th Official:
Skrypak Serhii
Referee Observer:
Dziuba Serhii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 22nd round, Match #128
Friday, 17.03.2017, 13:00, Dinaz, Liutizh. 7°C. Spectators: 100

«Stal» Kamianske 2 : 0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
34' 17 Yatsyk Kostiantyn

46' 3 Prokopchuk Kyrylo
15 Bykov Oleksii

5 Vakula Vladyslav
10 Kushnarenko Bohdan 46'

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem 52'

57' 19 Poliarus Artem
11 Dovhyi Yaroslav

10 Kushnarenko Bohdan 64'

67' 99 Maksymets Serhii
9 Hranchar Vadym

68' 95 Stetskov Tymur

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem 69'

13 Pavliuk Mykola 73'

7 Knysh Danylo
8 Andrusenko Vladyslav 75'

21 Kopytov Dmytro
14 Adamyan Aram Ara 80'

84' 8 Nikolaiev Volodymyr
7 Chykhovych Maksym

16 Khotsianovskyi Artem
4 Mytsyk Bohdan 90+1'
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